



T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07091101

CALL : 452

COUNTIES : HENNEPIN

LETTING DATE : 09/11/07 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070452

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 2755-85

ROUTE : TH 100

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07803

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

			( 0 ) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		( 1 ) H0062 HIGHWAY TECHNOLOGIES INC		( 2 ) C330 CENTURY FENCE CO	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0040 2112604/00010 SUBGRADE PREPARATION	499.000	S Y	15.00000	7485.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0050 2211503/00050 AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5	17.000	C Y	50.00000	850.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0060 2232501/00050 MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (2.0")	819.000	S Y	7.50000	6142.50	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0070 2232501/00100 MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (4.0")	322.000	S Y	9.50000	3059.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0080 2357502/00010 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	5169.000	GAL	1.25000	6461.25	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0090 2360501/25500 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (5, E)	1467.000	TON	70.00000	102690.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0100 2563601/00010 TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	6500.00000	6500.00
0110 2582502/41104 4" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	3450.000	L F	1.00000	3450.00	1.35000	4657.50	1.45000	5002.50
0120 2582502/41108 8" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	1060.000	L F	1.50000	1590.00	1.85000	1961.00	2.75000	2915.00
0130 2582502/41204 4" BROKEN LINE WHITE-EPOXY	1520.000	L F	1.00000	1520.00	1.35000	2052.00	1.45000	2204.00
0140 2582502/42104 4" SOLID LINE YELLOW-EPOXY	1050.000	L F	1.00000	1050.00	1.39000	1459.50	1.45000	1522.50
SECTION TOTALS			\$	155,122.75	\$	16,873.75	\$	20,469.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	155,122.75	\$	16,873.75	\$	20,469.00